May 18 2024 (05:47) India Rail Info

Mumbai CSMT - Solapur SF Express/22139X - SF - CR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to KWV/Kurduwadi Junction
6h 43m - 373 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 21:20 0 |1 0 77 |14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 21:27 21:30 3m (5 |1 9 60 |7 |[CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 22:12 22:15 3m |5 |1 51 53 |9 CR
4 KT Karjat Junction 23:08 23:10 2m |1 |1 98 (33 |[52 |[CR
5 |LNL |Lonavla 00:01 00:04 3m |1 |2 |126 |63 |623 |CR
6 PUNE [Pune Junction 01:05 01:10 5m |2 |2 190 (64 |560 |CR
7 KWV [Kurduwadi Junction 04:03 04:05 2m |0 |2 |373 |56 CR
8 |SUR |Solapur 05:30 4 |2 |452 |- 455 |CR

May 18 2024 (05:47) https://indiarailinfo.com




